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UmisténiStart. €. Jezdec CELKEM
1. 30  Saloun 36
2. 5 Linda 37
3. 22 Pavli¢ek 37
4. 32 FiSer 68
5. 71 Neumann 71
6. 52 Zapletal 74
7. 68  Titzl 82
8. 20  Sénsky 83
9. 54 Tucka 83

10. 19  Omelka 93

11. 37 Vanikova 104
12. 60 Vanik 104
13. 39  Kulis 106
14. 10 Sykora 107
15. 78 BlaZzek 110
16. 70  Sipka 115
17. 43 Brodsky 116
18. 28 Nosak 122
19. 46  Sarnka 125
20. 79  Skarda 131
21. 35  Jake§ 132
22. 61 Kottnauer 133
23. 50  Kozak 133
24. 40  Polach 137
25. 76 Nosak 141
26. 88 Douda 148
27. 26 Nonner 149
28. 91 Ehlen 154
29. 72 Karasek 159
30. 24 Titzl 159
31 55  Achs 160
32. 45  Holy 172
33. 75  Chudgj 178
34. 94 Amici 184
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67
49
87
25
56
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17
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Titzl
Junek
Paul

Titzl

Achs
LzicarF
Sifaldova
Zeithaml
Nevafilova
Marek
Briovjak
Vnuk
Martinec
Pospisil
Macha
Matéchova
Brabec
Klan
Kroutil
Sipka
Branis
Matéjicek
Patocs
Prevratil
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198
198
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360
369
574
574
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